UNIT:MM

&
™~

s ¥

12/
P

el

©
]

ot

'
L

J

%5 )k 1170%60%15 1170%20%2. 8 430%350%15 323%275%12 350%323%15 1170%350%40
L 1170*350*151 Vol 1190%370%3 1170%30%15 290%290%15 430%350%15 590%323%12 350%323%15
™ =

UNIT:MM
— 33 33 28 4 10 4 4 4 6 12 6 16 8
=2 =
=— 4
= ®
= |
E_ 5 = ;{
= B o |
z-_— 1 |I||
S °
= !
—
M6*35 ¢ 15%10 ® 6*30 ®© 6*50 M4*35 M6*40 M6*12 M3%12 M4 35%15

BOLT INSTALLATION AS BELOW:

E; BOLT

@ Connecting piece

!

J
S

X

)

o)

o

V4

Adjust connecting piece direction if Insert bolt when Connecting piece

condition as illustrated

under Such condition

J

Stand:12.2021










18.
; I g

=—| B _— [ —— — -!

A=
]} i




	FSR133-2021-01-1
	FSR133-2021-01-2
	FSR133-2021-01-3
	FSR133-2021-01-4

